Foot Protection | Boots and shoes

EMMA Safety boot Constans protection level S3 Duo

There's nothing standard about the levels of safety.

The higher, boot like version of the Comodius. The Constans is created from a high quality full grain leather
upper and nappa leather lining. It's also been exclusively developed for semiorthopedic adjustments
especially where customised in-soles are required. Even when customised and adjusted, the shoe still exceeds
European Standards of safety.

Characteristics

Series: Constans

Norm: EN ISO 20345:2011 (E) S3
Safety class: S3

Mid-sole protection: Yes

Protection class

(o] (o7} 03 04 05

occupational shoes

Protective toecap

Energy absorption in - o o *
heel

Fully enclosed heel & * * * *
Antistatic properties * * *

Puncture resistant .
outsole

Water penetration
and absorption * * * *
protection

Water resistant

Protection class SIP
safety shoes

Protective toecap * * * * * o N

Energy - * * * *
absorption in heel

Fully enclosed o o * * o o
heel

Antistatic * * * * *
properties

Puncture resistant o o
outsole

Water
penetration and "
absorption
protection

Water resistant * o

Shoe size

39

Shoe size (UK)

6

Model

Boot

Material toecap

Aluminium

Heat resistant

outsole
300°C

Antistatic

Yes

Slip resistance

SRC

Article

23487487

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS NV

Tel: +32 56 23 67 13

E-mail: tools@eriks.be

Page 1/2

PR_EC002104_0200_JLR_EN_18.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.be
mailto:tools@eriks.be
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23487487?searchEriksPartno=true

Shoe size

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Shoe size (UK)

Model

Boot
Boot
Boot
Boot
Boot
Boot
Boot
Boot

Material toecap

Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium

Heat resistant

outsole
300°C
300°C
300°C
300°C
300°C
300°C
300°C
300°C

Foot Protection | Boots and shoes

Antistatic

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Slip resistance

SRC
SRC
SRC
SRC
SRC
SRC
SRC
SRC

Article

23487488
23487489
23487490
23487491
23487492
23487493
23487494
23487495

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS NV

Tel: +32 56 23 67 13

E-mail: tools@eriks.be

Page 2/2

PR_EC002104_0200_JLR_EN_18.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.be
mailto:tools@eriks.be
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23487488?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23487489?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23487490?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23487491?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23487492?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23487493?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23487494?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23487495?searchEriksPartno=true

