

## EMMA Safety boot Constans protection level S3 Duo



There's nothing standard about the levels of safety.

The higher, boot like version of the Comodius. The Constans is created from a high quality full grain leather upper and nappa leather lining. It's also been exclusively developed for semiorthopedic adjustments especially where customised in-soles are required. Even when customised and adjusted, the shoe still exceeds European Standards of safety.



## **Characteristics**

Series: Constans Norm: EN ISO 20345:2011 (E) S3 Safety class: S3 Mid-sole protection: Yes

Protection class occupational shoes	ОВ	01	O2	O3	04	O5
Protective toecap						
Energy absorption in heel		*	*	*	*	*
Fully enclosed heel		*	*	*	*	*
Antistatic properties		*	*	*		
Puncture resistant outsole				*		
Water penetration and absorption protection			*	*	*	*
Water resistant						

Protection class safety shoes	SB	<b>S</b> 1	SIP	S2	S3	S4	S5
Protective toecap	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
Energy absorption in heel		*	*	*	*	*	*
Fully enclosed heel		*	*	*	*	*	*
Antistatic properties		*	*	*	*	*	*
Puncture resistant outsole			*		*		*
Water penetration and absorption protection				*	*	*	*
Water resistant						*	*
Shoe size	Shoe size (UK)	Model	Material toecap	Heat resistant outsole	Antistatic	Slip resistance	Article

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

300°C

Aluminium

Page 1/2

ERIKS NV

6

39

Boot

T

Yes

SRC



23487487

## Foot Protection | Boots and shoes

Shoe size	Shoe size (UK)	Model	Material toecap	Heat resistant outsole	Antistatic	Slip resistance	Article
40	6.5	Boot	Aluminium	300°C	Yes	SRC	23487488
41	7	Boot	Aluminium	300°C	Yes	SRC	23487489
42	8	Boot	Aluminium	300°C	Yes	SRC	23487490
43	9	Boot	Aluminium	300°C	Yes	SRC	23487491
44	10	Boot	Aluminium	300°C	Yes	SRC	23487492
45	10.5	Boot	Aluminium	300°C	Yes	SRC	23487493
46	11	Boot	Aluminium	300°C	Yes	SRC	23487494
47	12	Boot	Aluminium	300°C	Yes	SRC	23487495

PR\_EC002104\_0200\_JLR\_EN\_18.05.2024 Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

